HB 5035-1 (LC 9035) 3/23/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5035

- In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$18,601,564" and insert
- 2 "\$18,697,255".
- 3 In line 12, delete "\$9,589,546" and insert "\$9,662,469".
- In line 13, delete "\$16,755,163" and insert "\$16,951,756".
- In line 15, delete "\$802,554" and insert "\$807,411".
